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CLEAN LABEL BUN GLAZE RTU

OVERVIEW

Clean Label Bun Glaze RTU is a ready to use glaze for all sweet fermented goods, hot cross buns and fruit loaves etc.

BENEFITS INCLUDE:

* Clean label — emulsifier, hydrogenated and trans fat free.

* Provides an excellent sheen which is non-sticky to handle once applied.

* Extremely quick drying.

* Economical in use, providing a first class glaze, which does not fade.

* Non-sticky, therefore ideal where the finished product requires wrapping and transporting.

See also Bun Glaze RTU.

USAGE

Apply to baked goods immediately after baking.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Potato Dextrin, Maize Starch
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PACKAGING

Code Size
345820 12kg

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Type

Energy (kJ)

Energy (Kcal)

Fat (9)

Fat (of which saturates)(g)
Available Carbohydrate (g)
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)
Protein (g)

Fibre (9)

Salt (g9)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

www.britishbakels.co.uk

Type
Bag-in-box

Palletisation
75

Value
390.00
92.00
0.01
0.01
22.90
0.00
0.02
0.00
0.01

All information and recommendations are based on tests and research believed to be reliable. No guarantee of their
accuracy is made however. Since the manufacturers have no control over the conditions under which the products are
transported to, stored, handled or used by purchasers all recommendations are made on the condition that the
manufacturers and sellers will not be held liable for any damages resulting from their use. No representative of the
manufacturers has the authority to waive or change the above provisions, but our technical staff is available to assist
purchasers in adapting the fore mentioned products to their needs and circumstances. Nothing contained herein shall

imply a recommendation to infringe any patents now or hereafter in existence.
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STORAGE

Cool and dry conditions

CATEGORY

Sweet & Savoury Glazes, Bun Glazes

&
SHELF LIFE

180 days

¥

INGREDIENT FEATURES

Ready-To-Use, Vegan suitable,

Vegetarian

TYPE

Liquid
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FINISHED PRODUCT

Hot Cross Bun, Speciality Bun


https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/glazes-sweet-savoury/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/product-category/bun-glazes/
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=3332
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=1798
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?dietary[]=1799
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1871
https://www.britishbakels.co.uk/products/?finished-products[]=1869

