

www.britishbakels.co.uk



CLEAN LABEL BUN GLAZE RTU

OVERVIEW

Clean Label Bun Glaze RTU is a ready to use glaze for all sweet fermented goods, hot cross buns and fruit loaves etc.

BENEFITS INCLUDE:

- Clean label emulsifier, hydrogenated and trans fat free.
- Provides an excellent sheen which is non-sticky to handle once applied.
- Extremely quick drying.
- Economical in use, providing a first class glaze, which does not fade.
- Non-sticky, therefore ideal where the finished product requires wrapping and transporting.

See also Bun Glaze RTU.

USAGE

Apply to baked goods immediately after baking.

INGREDIENTS

Water, Potato Dextrin, Maize Starch



www.britishbakels.co.uk

PACKAGING

Code	Size	Туре	Palletisation
345820	12kg	Bag-in-box	75

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Туре	Value
Energy (kJ)	390.00
Energy (Kcal)	92.00
Fat (g)	0.01
Fat (of which saturates)(g)	0.01
Available Carbohydrate (g)	22.90
Carbohydrate (of which sugars)(g)	0.00
Protein (g)	0.02
Fibre (g)	0.00
Salt (g)	0.01

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

All information and recommendations are based on tests and research believed to be reliable. No guarantee of their accuracy is made however. Since the manufacturers have no control over the conditions under which the products are transported to, stored, handled or used by purchasers all recommendations are made on the condition that the manufacturers and sellers will not be held liable for any damages resulting from their use. No representative of the manufacturers has the authority to waive or change the above provisions, but our technical staff is available to assist purchasers in adapting the fore mentioned products to their needs and circumstances. Nothing contained herein shall imply a recommendation to infringe any patents now or hereafter in existence.



Sweet & Savoury Glazes, Bun Glazes

Ready-To-Use, Vegan suitable, Vegetarian

Hot Cross Bun, Speciality Bun